7 Lighting Technology
7/1
Zones 1 & 2, Safe Area
General Catalogue 04.10.2007
06373E00
Xenon Helideck Floodlight
Series TEF 9964
● Floodlight lights for helideck

Series TEF 9964
Selection Table
Version Description Ordering code Weight
kg
Xenon helideck
floodlight
Series TEF 9964
EEx de II T5 - 24 V DC TEF9964024 12,500
EEx de II T5 - 110 V AC TEF9964010 12,500
EEx de II T5 - 230 V AC TEF9964030 12,500
EEx de II T5 - 254 V AC TEF9964000 12,500
Technical Data
Explosion protection E II 2 G EEx de IIC T5
Certificates NEMKO 00ATEX245
Other certificates Canada (CSA)